ATFILERegistro de participantes iniciado en

REYES ZU—-IGA
SOLIS CRUZ
RODRIGUEZ DOVAL
ROSAS MONTERO
ZARRAGA SARMIENTO
VARGAS SANCHEZ
MEDINA PEDERZINT
CALDERON JIMENEZ
ENSASTIGA SANTIAGO
OROZCO LORETO
BARRERA BADILLO
CARBAJAL GONZALEZ
LARIOS MENDEZ
TRUJILLO VAZQUEZ
CUELLAR REYES
RENDON O.

MU—-0OZ SORIA
TELLEZ SANCHEZ
PIZANO SALINAS
EGUREN CORNEJO
LIMON GARCIA

ROMO GUERRA
URBINA MOSQUEDA
GUTIERREZ AGUILAR
PALACIOS ARROYO
SANCHEZ TORRES
PEREZ MEJIA
CONTRERAS JULIAN
RAZO VAZQUEZ MA.
BETANZOS CORTES
MARTINEZ MEZA
MANZO SARQUIS
ORIVE BELLINGER
LOPEZ CANDIDO
FLORES GUTIERREZ
QUIROGA ANGUIANO
BARRALES MAGDALENO
GOMEZ DEL CAMPO G.
AMAYA REYES
AGUIRRE Y JUAREZ
MALDONADO SALGADO
LOPEZ VILLANUEVA

BENAVIDES CASTA—EDA

MORALES LOPEZ
RAZU AZNAR
MORENO RIVERA
VAZQUEZ BURGUETTE
HUERTA LING

MAX.
NORBERTO A.
FERNANDO
LIZBETH E.
JUAN C.
CRISTIAN
RAFAEL M.
RAFAEL
ERASTO
GUILLERMO
ROCIO
ALEJANDRO
JUAN JOSE
ABRIL J.
FERNANDO
JOSE M.
JOSE L.
ALICIA V.
CARIO F.
SERGIO I.
LIA
VICTOR H.
LEOBARDO J.
GIOVANI.
JORGE
GUILLERMO
JUAN PABLO
MARICELA
NATIVIDAD
ISRAEL
HORACIO
FEDERICO
ADOLFO
JOSE A.
CARLOS A.
KAREN
ALEJANDRA
MARTANA
LOURDES
ANA ESTELA
J VALENTIN
ALEJANDRO
JOSE A.
CARLOS A.
DAVID
JULIO C.
AXEL
GUILLERMO O

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

2010-04-13 10:16
10:26
10:28
10:33
10:48
10:48
10:54
10:59
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:20
11:20
11:25
11:28
11:30
11:30
11:38
11:40
11:43
11:44
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:52
11:59



SANCHEZ OSORIO
COUTTOLENC GUEMEZ
TABE ECHARTEA
AGUILAR ESQUIVEL
LUNA ESTRADA
ALAVEZ RUIZ
GONZALEZ MONZON
ROJAS MARTINEZ
VARELA LOPEZ
WEST SILVA
AGUILA TORRES
SANCHEZ CAMACHO
RUIZ MENDICUTI
SUAREZ VIVANCO
NAVA VEGA

Registro de participantes detenido en 2010-04-13 15:30

GILBERTO A.

JOSE A.
MAURICIO
EMILIANO
LEONEL
ALEIDA
ADOLFO U.
BEATRIZ
VICTOR G.
OCTAVIO G.
CLAUDIA E.
ALEJANDRO
EDITH
FIDEL L.
RAUL A.

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

12:02
12:04
12:11
12:14
12:19
12:21
12:59
13:08
13:09
13:13
13:46
14:45
14:45
14:47
14:49



